MicroVantage™ MAN Series
Nylon 66 Membrane Filter Cartridges
Absolute retention ratings from 0.1 to 0.65 microns•
Nylon 66 membranes provide electropositive charge to•
enhance particle removal through electrokinetic adsorption
7.2 square feet (0.67 m2) of media surface area per ten inch•
length for optimal performance
MAN grade cartridges are flushed and dried to ensure•

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge
housings. Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: MAN0.2-10S4S-E)
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
GallonS per Minute
This chart represents the typical water flow  per 10" cartridge length.
Cartridges are tested in water at ambient temperature.  Data may be
extrapolated for multiple lengths, but as flow rate increases, ∆P of the
housing becomes more apparent.
* High Temperature construction (cage, core, end caps): Maximum Temperature 200˚F (93.3˚C) - Available only in 222 or 226 with Fin or Flat end caps.
Man 0.2 10 S4 S e
PRODUCT
CODE
MICRON LENGTH END CAP
CONFIGURATION
GASKET/O-RING GRADE OPTION
MAN 0.1
0.2
0.45
0.65
9.75"
10"
19.75"
20"
29.25"
30"
40"
S1 = DOE
S3 = 222 w/ Fin End
S4 = 222 w/ Flat End
S5 = 226 w/ Fin End
S6 = 226 w/ Flat End
S7 = Internal O-ring with Recessed Plug
S9 = Internal O-ring on both ends
B = Buna N
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon encapsulated
       Viton (O-ring only)
G = General
B =  Beverage
E = Electronic
HT =  High
          Temperature*
– –
™
Environmental
Remediation Equipment Inc.™
™
Environmental
 Remediation Equipment Inc.™
™
Environmental
Remediation Equipment Inc.™
1-888-287-3732
T: 514.326.8852  F: 514.326.8961
8605, Champ d’Eau. Montréal, Qc. H1P 3B8
1-888-287-3732
T: 514.326.8852  F: 514.326.8961
8605, Champ d’Eau. Montréal, Qc. H1P 3B8
™